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SC Meters-Female

10-10 Free * PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at Blue Bears 201450 30.54 17-Jan-14
Free * PPAC Jasmine Bagnasco              at Blue Bears 201450 30.54 17-Jan-14
Free * PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:10.20 7-Mar-14
Free * PPAC Jasmine Bagnasco              at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:10.20 7-Mar-14
Free  PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships200 2:31.25 7-Mar-14
Free  PPAC- AB Payton Loon at Blue Bears 2017400 5:43.62 13-Jan-17
Back * PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at Blue Bears 201450 34.56 17-Jan-14
Back * PPAC Jasmine Bagnasco              at Blue Bears 201450 34.56 17-Jan-14
Back  PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:18.52 7-Mar-14
Breast  PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at PEC 202150 44.06 24-Jul-21
Breast  PPAC- AB Lucy C. van Keulen at 2024 Winter Festival North100 1:37.52 27-Jan-24
Fly  PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships50 34.56 7-Mar-14
Fly * PPAC- AB Jade M. Kapicki at 2024 Winter Festival North100 1:28.18 27-Jan-24
Fly * PPAC Jade M. Kapicki               at 2024 Winter Festival North100 1:28.18 27-Jan-24
IM * PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:18.33 7-Mar-14
IM * PPAC Jasmine Bagnasco              at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:18.33 7-Mar-14
IM  PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 3:00.64 28-Nov-13

11-11 Free  PPAC- AB Lucy C. van Keulen at 2025 Winter Festival50 30.56 24-Jan-25
Free  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012100 1:08.21 2-Nov-12
Free  PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:23.20 16-Dec-21
Free  PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 5:02.52 16-Dec-21
Free  PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2022800 10:19.13 12-Feb-22
Free * PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational1500 20:23.88 16-Dec-21
Free * PPAC Elise Cooke                   at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational1500 20:23.88 16-Dec-21
Back  PPAC- AB Jasmine Bagnasco at UCSC Distance & IM Challenge 201450 34.98 21-Nov-14
Back  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012100 1:14.62 2-Nov-12
Back  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at Provincials - Short Course200 2:45.72 1-Mar-19
Breast * PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at OSC JP Fiset International 201250 37.15 29-Nov-12
Breast * PPAC Shelby Krassilowsky           at OSC JP Fiset International 201250 37.15 29-Nov-12
Breast  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at OSC JP Fiset International 2012100 1:23.07 29-Nov-12
Breast * PPAC Shelby Krassilowsky           at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012200 3:04.24 2-Nov-12
Breast * PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012200 3:04.24 2-Nov-12
Fly  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at OSC JP Fiset International 201250 33.07 29-Nov-12
Fly  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at OSC JP Fiset International 2012100 1:17.87 29-Nov-12
Fly * PPAC Ella J. Mouser                at 2023 Provincial Trials SC200 2:59.95 24-Feb-23
Fly * PPAC- AB Ella J. Mouser at 2023 Provincial Trials SC200 2:59.95 24-Feb-23
IM  PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at PZDA 2022100 1:20.48 22-Oct-22
IM  PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:45.54 16-Dec-21
IM  PPAC- AB Elise Cooke at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2022400 5:59.45 12-Feb-22

12-12 Free * PPAC Anna T. Penny                 at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 29.09 16-Dec-21
Free * PPAC- AB Anna T. Penny at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 29.09 16-Dec-21
Free * PPAC Anna T. Penny                 at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:03.62 16-Dec-21
Free * PPAC- AB Anna T. Penny at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:03.62 16-Dec-21
Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at United Cycle SilverTide Invitational200 2:18.79 6-Mar-20
Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at United Cycle SilverTide Invitational400 5:00.00 6-Mar-20
Free  PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at Reindeer 2023800 10:11.70 2-Dec-23
Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at SD3I (Speed Demon Distance Diva Invite)1500 19:25.86 22-Feb-20
Back  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2019 Vivos OSC JP Fiset50 32.36 12-Dec-19
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12-12 Back  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at Blue Bears 2020100 1:09.28 17-Jan-20
Breast  PPAC- AB Sena Lovsin at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 35.79 28-Nov-13
Breast  PPAC- AB Sena Lovsin at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:54.40 28-Nov-13
Fly  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 31.70 28-Nov-13
Fly * PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Saskatoon Goldϐins 37th Annual Invitational100 1:11.91 24-Oct-13
Fly * PPAC Shelby Krassilowsky           at Saskatoon Goldϐins 37th Annual Invitational100 1:11.91 24-Oct-13
Fly * PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at 2023 KSC SC Invitational200 2:52.28 17-Nov-23
Fly * PPAC Astra L. Kapicki              at 2023 KSC SC Invitational200 2:52.28 17-Nov-23
IM * PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:12.94 1-Mar-13
IM * PPAC Shelby Krassilowsky           at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:12.94 1-Mar-13
IM  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Saskatoon Goldϐins 37th Annual Invitational200 2:37.06 24-Oct-13
IM  PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at 2023 KSC SC Invitational400 5:45.58 17-Nov-23

13-13 Free * PPAC Sena Lovsin                   at 2014 JP Fiset International50 28.62 11-Dec-14
Free * PPAC- AB Sena Lovsin at 2014 JP Fiset International50 28.62 11-Dec-14
Free  PPAC- AB Peyton O. Tucker at Neil Lepps 2023100 1:02.94 18-Mar-23
Free  PPAC- AB Maiya C. Scantlebury at Winter Provincial Trials SC200 2:17.36 7-Mar-25
Free  PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at AB PPAC 2024 Pirate Zombie Disco Apocalype400 4:47.45 2-Nov-24
Free  PPAC- AB Jewel Shewchuk at 2016 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships800 10:00.43 4-Mar-16
Free  PPAC- AB Jewel Shewchuk at 2016 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships1500 18:53.98 4-Mar-16
Back * PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Blue Bears 2014100 1:09.43 17-Jan-14
Back * PPAC Shelby Krassilowsky           at Blue Bears 2014100 1:09.43 17-Jan-14
Back  PPAC- AB Shelby Krassilowsky at Blue Bears 2014200 2:30.98 17-Jan-14
Breast * PPAC- AB Sena Lovsin at 2014 JP Fiset International100 1:16.62 11-Dec-14
Breast * PPAC Sena Lovsin                   at 2014 JP Fiset International100 1:16.62 11-Dec-14
Breast * PPAC- AB Sarah E. Harbin at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:50.80 15-Dec-22
Breast * PPAC Sarah E. Harbin               at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:50.80 15-Dec-22
Fly * PPAC Astra L. Kapicki              at 2024 Provincial Trials SC100 1:11.43 1-Mar-24
Fly * PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at 2024 Provincial Trials SC100 1:11.43 1-Mar-24
Fly * PPAC Sydney A. Tucker              at 2023 Provincial Trials SC200 2:45.82 24-Feb-23
Fly * PPAC- AB Sydney A. Tucker at 2023 Provincial Trials SC200 2:45.82 24-Feb-23
IM * PPAC Astra L. Kapicki              at 2024 Provincial Trials SC100 1:13.14 1-Mar-24
IM * PPAC- AB Astra L. Kapicki at 2024 Provincial Trials SC100 1:13.14 1-Mar-24
IM  PPAC- AB Maiya C. Scantlebury at Winter Provincial Trials SC200 2:35.13 7-Mar-25
IM  PPAC- AB Maiya C. Scantlebury at Winter Provincial Trials SC400 5:32.48 7-Mar-25

14-14 Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 27.35 16-Dec-21
Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 58.00 16-Dec-21
Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:09.53 16-Dec-21
Free * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 Poppy Invitational400 4:42.75 6-Nov-21
Free * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2021 Poppy Invitational400 4:42.75 6-Nov-21
Free * PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at Blue Bears 2017800 9:34.64 13-Jan-17
Free * PPAC- AB Jewel Shewchuk at Blue Bears 2017800 9:34.64 13-Jan-17
Free * PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at Blue Bears 20171500 18:03.05 13-Jan-17
Free * PPAC- AB Jewel Shewchuk at Blue Bears 20171500 18:03.05 13-Jan-17
Back  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:02.77 16-Dec-21
Back * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:17.06 16-Dec-21
Back * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:17.06 16-Dec-21
Breast * PPAC- AB Peyton O. Tucker at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:18.04 14-Dec-23
Breast * PPAC Peyton O. Tucker              at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:18.04 14-Dec-23
Breast * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2022200 2:46.17 12-Feb-22
Breast * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2022200 2:46.17 12-Feb-22
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14-14 Fly  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at Cascade Speed Meet Provincial Series 2021100 1:08.18 30-Oct-21
Fly * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 KSC SC Invitational-Spons200 2:37.31 19-Nov-21
Fly * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2021 KSC SC Invitational-Spons200 2:37.31 19-Nov-21
IM * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at PEC 2021100 1:12.19 24-Jul-21
IM * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at PEC 2021100 1:12.19 24-Jul-21
IM * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:23.76 16-Dec-21
IM * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:23.76 16-Dec-21
IM * PPAC Peyton O. Tucker              at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 5:21.35 14-Dec-23
IM * PPAC- AB Peyton O. Tucker at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 5:21.35 14-Dec-23

15-15 Free  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 26.60 15-Dec-22
Free  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 56.48 15-Dec-22
Free  PPAC Tayva Fald                    at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:13.93 28-Nov-13
Free  PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at 2017 JP Fiset Invitational400 4:40.77 14-Dec-17
Free  PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at 2017 JP Fiset Invitational800 9:38.57 14-Dec-17
Free  PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at 2018 Blue Bears1500 18:27.11 19-Jan-18
Back  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:02.89 15-Dec-22
Back  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at PZDA 2022200 2:25.21 22-Oct-22
Breast  PPAC Sarah E. Harbin               at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational100 1:16.56 12-Dec-24
Breast  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at PZDA 2022200 2:48.51 22-Oct-22
Fly  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at UCSC November Invitational100 1:06.40 25-Nov-22
Fly  PPAC Tayva Fald                    at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:29.52 28-Nov-13
IM  PPAC Laurel Hanna                  at 2014 Alberta Summer Games100 1:14.80 25-Jul-14
IM  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at UCSC November Invitational200 2:25.85 25-Nov-22
IM  PPAC Peyton O. Tucker              at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational400 5:24.27 12-Dec-24

16-16 Free  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at 2024 Provincial Trials SC50 30.26 1-Mar-24
Free  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 57.34 14-Dec-23
Free * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at Blue Bears 2024200 2:07.30 19-Jan-24
Free * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at Blue Bears 2024200 2:07.30 19-Jan-24
Free  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at AB PPAC 2024 Pirate Zombie Disco Apocalype400 5:06.70 2-Nov-24
Free  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at UCSC November Invitational 2024800 10:30.84 22-Nov-24
Free * PPAC Alicia N. Mills               at Blue Bears 20241500 21:33.95 19-Jan-24
Free * PPAC- AB Alicia N. Mills at Blue Bears 20241500 21:33.95 19-Jan-24
Back * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:01.76 14-Dec-23
Back * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:01.76 14-Dec-23
Back  PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at Blue Bears 2024200 2:21.98 19-Jan-24
Breast  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at UCSC November Invitational 2024100 1:26.02 22-Nov-24
Breast * PPAC Zoe M. van Keulen             at 2024 Provincial Trials SC200 3:04.15 1-Mar-24
Breast * PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at 2024 Provincial Trials SC200 3:04.15 1-Mar-24
Fly  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at 2024 Provincial Trials SC100 1:11.57 1-Mar-24
Fly  PPAC- AB Sadie G. Mouser at UCSC November Invitational 2024200 3:08.96 22-Nov-24
IM  PPAC- AB Madeline E. Lee at PZDA 2022100 1:20.38 22-Oct-22
IM * PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at 2024 Provincial Trials SC200 2:37.36 1-Mar-24
IM * PPAC Zoe M. van Keulen             at 2024 Provincial Trials SC200 2:37.36 1-Mar-24
IM  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational400 5:40.71 12-Dec-24

17-17 Free  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at Winter Provincial Trials SC50 31.57 7-Mar-25
Free  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at Winter Provincial Trials SC100 1:08.17 7-Mar-25
Free * PPAC- AB Anna Stuart at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2012400 5:38.47 11-Feb-12
Free * PPAC Anna Stuart                   at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2012400 5:38.47 11-Feb-12
Free  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at Winter Provincial Trials SC800 10:52.62 7-Mar-25
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17-17 Free  ww1500 21:21.21 28-Jul-11
Back  PPAC- AB Sadie G. Mouser at 2025 AB Parkland Pirate Invite100 1:24.76 21-Jun-25
Back * PPAC Grace Tworek                  at Blue Bears 2012200 2:57.76 13-Jan-12
Back * PPAC- AB Grace Tworek at Blue Bears 2012200 2:57.76 13-Jan-12
Breast  PPAC- AB Anna Stuart at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 2011100 1:32.17 1-Dec-11
Breast  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at Winter Provincial Trials SC200 3:09.88 7-Mar-25
Fly  PPAC- AB Zoe M. van Keulen at Winter Provincial Trials SC100 1:11.66 7-Mar-25
Fly  PPAC- AB Anna Stuart at Blue Bears 2012200 3:20.93 13-Jan-12
IM  we100 1:11.11 28-Jul-24
IM  PPAC- AB Sadie G. Mouser at 2025 AB Parkland Pirate Invite200 2:55.64 21-Jun-25
IM * PPAC Anna Stuart                   at Blue Bears 2012400 6:29.53 13-Jan-12
IM * PPAC- AB Anna Stuart at Blue Bears 2012400 6:29.53 13-Jan-12

Open Free * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 26.60 15-Dec-22
Free * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 26.60 15-Dec-22
Free * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 56.48 15-Dec-22
Free * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 56.48 15-Dec-22
Free  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at Blue Bears 2024200 2:07.30 19-Jan-24
Free * PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at 2017 JP Fiset Invitational400 4:40.77 14-Dec-17
Free * PPAC- AB Jewel Shewchuk at 2017 JP Fiset Invitational400 4:40.77 14-Dec-17
Free  PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at Blue Bears 2017800 9:34.64 13-Jan-17
Free  PPAC Jewel Shewchuk                at Blue Bears 20171500 18:03.05 13-Jan-17
Back * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 28.69 15-Dec-22
Back * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 28.69 15-Dec-22
Back  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational100 1:01.76 14-Dec-23
Back  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:17.06 16-Dec-21
Breast * PPAC Sarah E. Harbin               at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 34.76 15-Dec-22
Breast * PPAC- AB Sarah E. Harbin at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 34.76 15-Dec-22
Breast  PPAC- AB Sarah E. Harbin at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational100 1:16.56 12-Dec-24
Breast  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2022200 2:46.17 12-Feb-22
Fly * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 28.26 14-Dec-23
Fly * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 28.26 14-Dec-23
Fly * PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at UCSC November Invitational100 1:06.40 25-Nov-22
Fly * PPAC- AB Dakota L. Howard at UCSC November Invitational100 1:06.40 25-Nov-22
Fly * PPAC- AB Tayva Fald at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:29.52 28-Nov-13
Fly * PPAC Tayva Fald                    at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:29.52 28-Nov-13
IM  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at PEC 2021100 1:12.19 24-Jul-21
IM  PPAC Dakota L. Howard              at 2021 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:23.76 16-Dec-21
IM  PPAC Peyton O. Tucker              at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 5:21.35 14-Dec-23
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SC Meters-Male

10-10 Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 201150 29.73 1-Dec-11
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 2011100 1:08.49 1-Dec-11
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 23rd Annual Poppy Invitational200 2:32.29 19-Nov-11
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Weyerhaeuser Invitational Swim Meet 2011400 5:37.54 22-Oct-11
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 201150 34.44 1-Dec-11
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 2011100 1:22.11 1-Dec-11
Breast  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 201150 38.59 1-Dec-11
Breast  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 2011100 1:26.09 1-Dec-11
Fly  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset Invitational 201150 35.72 1-Dec-11
Fly  PPAC- AB Jasper M. Nelson at Neil Lepps 2024100 1:32.46 16-Mar-24
IM * PPAC Jasper M. Nelson              at Neil Lepps 2024100 1:29.86 16-Mar-24
IM * PPAC- AB Jasper M. Nelson at Neil Lepps 2024100 1:29.86 16-Mar-24
IM  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 23rd Annual Poppy Invitational200 2:55.14 19-Nov-11

11-11 Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset International 201250 28.03 29-Nov-12
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset International 2012100 1:02.62 29-Nov-12
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Blue Bears 2012200 2:24.34 13-Jan-12
Free  PPAC- AB Jasper M. Nelson at 2025 Winter Festival400 5:31.68 24-Jan-25
Free  PPAC- AB Finn Crowe at UCSC Distance & IM Challenge 2014800 11:45.66 21-Nov-14
Free  sad1500 54:32.11 28-Jul-24
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset International 201250 32.10 29-Nov-12
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012100 1:11.18 2-Nov-12
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012200 2:38.56 2-Nov-12
Breast  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset International 201250 35.96 29-Nov-12
Breast  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset International 2012100 1:25.53 29-Nov-12
Breast * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012200 3:01.41 2-Nov-12
Breast * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012200 3:01.41 2-Nov-12
Fly  PPAC- AB Jasper M. Nelson at Winter Provincial Trials SC50 34.74 7-Mar-25
Fly  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Cascade Speed Meet Blue 2012100 1:16.45 2-Nov-12
Fly  weird200 43:22.11 21-Jul-24
IM  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2012 Speedo Alberta Age Group100 1:16.75 9-Mar-12
IM  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at OSC JP Fiset International 2012200 2:46.04 29-Nov-12
IM  PPAC- AB Mitchell Krassilowsky at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational400 7:01.37 12-Feb-11

12-12 Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 26.14 28-Nov-13
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International100 57.30 28-Nov-13
Free  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:06.89 28-Nov-13
Free * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Blue Bears 2013400 5:02.74 18-Jan-13
Free * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Blue Bears 2013400 5:02.74 18-Jan-13
Free  PPAC- AB Finn Crowe at 2016 Age Group Trials- North800 10:30.41 19-Feb-16
Free  PPAC- AB Finn Crowe at 2015 JP Fiset International1500 20:37.77 10-Dec-15
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 30.09 28-Nov-13
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:08.17 1-Mar-13
Back  PPAC- AB Jasper M. Nelson at 2025 Summer Festival200 2:42.84 13-Jun-25
Breast * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 33.55 28-Nov-13
Breast * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 33.55 28-Nov-13
Breast  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International100 1:19.38 28-Nov-13
Breast  PPAC- AB Matteo Bagnasco at 2012 Speedo Alberta Age Group200 2:59.51 9-Mar-12
Fly * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 30.19 28-Nov-13
Fly * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 30.19 28-Nov-13
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12-12 Fly  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at Pirate Extreme Challenge 2023100 1:11.25 15-Jul-23
Fly  PPAC- AB Mitchell Krassilowsky at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational 2012200 3:00.09 11-Feb-12
IM  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:11.23 1-Mar-13
IM  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2022 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:44.81 15-Dec-22
IM  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2022 Poppy Invitational400 6:08.72 5-Nov-22

13-13 Free * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2014 JP Fiset International50 25.43 11-Dec-14
Free * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2014 JP Fiset International50 25.43 11-Dec-14
Free * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2014 JP Fiset International100 55.66 11-Dec-14
Free * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2014 JP Fiset International100 55.66 11-Dec-14
Free * PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:12.49 14-Dec-23
Free * PPAC Bruce Wurban                  at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:12.49 14-Dec-23
Free * PPAC Bruce Wurban                  at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 4:43.41 14-Dec-23
Free * PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 4:43.41 14-Dec-23
Free * PPAC Bruce Wurban                  at EPIC 2024800 9:41.82 13-Jul-24
Free * PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at EPIC 2024800 9:41.82 13-Jul-24
Free * PPAC Bruce Wurban                  at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational1500 19:07.68 14-Dec-23
Free * PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational1500 19:07.68 14-Dec-23
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Blue Bears 2014100 1:04.07 17-Jan-14
Back  PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships200 2:20.84 7-Mar-14
Breast * PPAC- AB Matteo Bagnasco at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:14.55 1-Mar-13
Breast * PPAC Matteo Bagnasco               at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:14.55 1-Mar-13
Breast * PPAC Matteo Bagnasco               at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships200 2:41.97 1-Mar-13
Breast * PPAC- AB Matteo Bagnasco at 2013 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships200 2:41.97 1-Mar-13
Fly * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2014 JP Fiset International100 1:06.42 11-Dec-14
Fly * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2014 JP Fiset International100 1:06.42 11-Dec-14
Fly * PPAC- AB Mitchell Krassilowsky at Blue Bears 2013200 2:24.72 18-Jan-13
Fly * PPAC Mitchell Krassilowsky         at Blue Bears 2013200 2:24.72 18-Jan-13
IM * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:04.10 7-Mar-14
IM * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:04.10 7-Mar-14
IM * PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:28.63 14-Dec-23
IM * PPAC Bruce Wurban                  at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational200 2:28.63 14-Dec-23
IM * PPAC Bruce Wurban                  at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 5:20.57 14-Dec-23
IM * PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational400 5:20.57 14-Dec-23

14-14 Free  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational50 25.66 12-Dec-24
Free  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational100 55.59 12-Dec-24
Free * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Blue Bears Invitational 2015200 2:04.68 9-Jan-15
Free * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Blue Bears Invitational 2015200 2:04.68 9-Jan-15
Free  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational800 9:25.77 12-Dec-24
Free * PPAC Mitchell Krassilowsky         at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International1500 18:46.46 28-Nov-13
Free * PPAC- AB Mitchell Krassilowsky at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International1500 18:46.46 28-Nov-13
Back * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Blue Bears Invitational 2015100 1:00.79 9-Jan-15
Back * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Blue Bears Invitational 2015100 1:00.79 9-Jan-15
Back * PPAC- AB Marco Bagnasco at Blue Bears Invitational 2015200 2:16.47 9-Jan-15
Back * PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Blue Bears Invitational 2015200 2:16.47 9-Jan-15
Breast  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at Alberta Summer Games Trials Zones 5 6 7100 1:17.96 12-Jun-16
Breast  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at UCSC November Invitational 2024200 2:46.09 22-Nov-24
Fly  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at AB PPAC 2024 Pirate Zombie Disco Apocalype100 1:05.63 2-Nov-24
Fly  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at UCSC November Invitational 2024200 2:26.82 22-Nov-24
IM * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2016 Age Group Trials- North100 1:08.10 19-Feb-16
IM * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2016 Age Group Trials- North100 1:08.10 19-Feb-16
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14-14 IM  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at 2025 AB Parkland Pirate Invite200 2:23.80 21-Jun-25
IM  PPAC- AB Bruce Wurban at AB PPAC 2024 Pirate Zombie Disco Apocalype400 5:13.76 2-Nov-24

15-15 Free * PPAC- AB Tristan Petryshen-Kozak at 2024 Provincial Trials SC50 25.72 1-Mar-24
Free * PPAC Tristan Petryshen-Kozak       at 2024 Provincial Trials SC50 25.72 1-Mar-24
Free  PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at Blue Bears 2013100 57.21 18-Jan-13
Free  PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at Blue Bears 2013200 2:08.30 18-Jan-13
Free * PPAC Jayden Neumann                at OSC JP Fiset International 2012400 4:34.67 29-Nov-12
Free * PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at OSC JP Fiset International 2012400 4:34.67 29-Nov-12
Free  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational800 9:35.03 11-Feb-17
Free  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at Blue Bears 20171500 17:51.30 13-Jan-17
Back  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational100 1:04.78 11-Feb-17
Back  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational200 2:17.59 15-Dec-16
Breast * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational100 1:09.94 15-Dec-16
Breast * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational100 1:09.94 15-Dec-16
Breast * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational200 2:37.55 15-Dec-16
Breast * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational200 2:37.55 15-Dec-16
Fly  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational100 1:05.86 11-Feb-17
Fly  PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at OSC JP Fiset International 2012200 2:35.19 29-Nov-12
IM  PPAC- AB Tristan Petryshen-Kozak at 2024 Provincial Trials SC100 1:07.42 1-Mar-24
IM  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational200 2:16.13 15-Dec-16
IM  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational400 5:05.48 11-Feb-17

16-16 Free * PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 25.39 28-Nov-13
Free * PPAC Jayden Neumann                at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International50 25.39 28-Nov-13
Free * PPAC Jayden Neumann                at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International100 55.61 28-Nov-13
Free * PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International100 55.61 28-Nov-13
Free * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim200 2:02.34 15-Dec-17
Free * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim200 2:02.34 15-Dec-17
Free * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 29th Annual Poppy Invitational400 4:23.74 4-Nov-17
Free * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 29th Annual Poppy Invitational400 4:23.74 4-Nov-17
Free * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim800 9:03.02 15-Dec-17
Free * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim800 9:03.02 15-Dec-17
Free * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim1500 16:54.29 15-Dec-17
Free * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim1500 16:54.29 15-Dec-17
Back * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim100 1:03.21 15-Dec-17
Back * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim100 1:03.21 15-Dec-17
Back * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim200 2:16.77 15-Dec-17
Back * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim200 2:16.77 15-Dec-17
Breast  PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim100 1:12.66 15-Dec-17
Breast * PPAC Jayden Neumann                at Blue Bears 2014200 2:45.72 17-Jan-14
Breast * PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at Blue Bears 2014200 2:45.72 17-Jan-14
Fly * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim100 1:02.04 15-Dec-17
Fly * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim100 1:02.04 15-Dec-17
Fly * PPAC Ian Simons                    at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:29.94 28-Nov-13
Fly * PPAC- AB Ian Simons at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International200 2:29.94 28-Nov-13
IM * PPAC Jayden Neumann                at 2014 Speedo Alberta Open 1100 1:05.44 31-Jan-14
IM * PPAC- AB Jayden Neumann at 2014 Speedo Alberta Open 1100 1:05.44 31-Jan-14
IM * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim200 2:11.76 15-Dec-17
IM * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim200 2:11.76 15-Dec-17
IM * PPAC- AB Kail Ketelaars at 2017 FastSwim400 4:40.42 15-Dec-17
IM * PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim400 4:40.42 15-Dec-17
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17-17 Free  PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at 29th Annual Poppy Invitational50 25.18 4-Nov-17
Free  PPAC Jayden Neumann                at 2013 OSC JP Fiset International100 55.61 28-Nov-13
Free  PPAC- AB Ian Simons at 2014 JP Fiset International200 2:06.40 11-Dec-14
Free * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Edson Orcas 2017 Autumn Invitational400 4:36.62 18-Nov-17
Free * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Edson Orcas 2017 Autumn Invitational400 4:36.62 18-Nov-17
Back  PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at 2018 Northern Alberta Provincials100 1:04.77 23-Feb-18
Breast  PPAC- AB Daniel Shevchuk at 2024 JP Fiset Invitational200 2:48.29 12-Dec-24
Fly  PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at 2018 Northern Alberta Provincials100 1:01.66 23-Feb-18
IM * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Fast Eddie's Sprint Invitational 2018200 2:23.82 10-Feb-18
IM * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Fast Eddie's Sprint Invitational 2018200 2:23.82 10-Feb-18

Open Free * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Reindeer 202350 24.68 2-Dec-23
Free * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Reindeer 202350 24.68 2-Dec-23
Free * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Reindeer 2023100 53.10 2-Dec-23
Free * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Reindeer 2023100 53.10 2-Dec-23
Free  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim200 2:02.34 15-Dec-17
Free  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 29th Annual Poppy Invitational400 4:23.74 4-Nov-17
Free  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim800 9:03.02 15-Dec-17
Free  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim1500 16:54.29 15-Dec-17
Back * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Reindeer 202350 28.52 2-Dec-23
Back * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Reindeer 202350 28.52 2-Dec-23
Back  PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Blue Bears Invitational 2015100 1:00.79 9-Jan-15
Back  PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at Blue Bears Invitational 2015200 2:16.47 9-Jan-15
Breast * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 30.39 14-Dec-23
Breast * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at 2023 OSC JP Fiset Invitational50 30.39 14-Dec-23
Breast  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational100 1:09.94 15-Dec-16
Breast  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2016 JP Fiset Invitational200 2:37.55 15-Dec-16
Fly * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Reindeer 202350 26.40 2-Dec-23
Fly * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Reindeer 202350 26.40 2-Dec-23
Fly * PPAC- AB Ryan Boll at Reindeer 2023100 59.09 2-Dec-23
Fly * PPAC Ryan Boll                     at Reindeer 2023100 59.09 2-Dec-23
Fly  PPAC Mitchell Krassilowsky         at Blue Bears 2013200 2:24.72 18-Jan-13
IM  PPAC Marco Bagnasco                at 2014 Speedo Alberta Age Group Championships100 1:04.10 7-Mar-14
IM  PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim200 2:11.76 15-Dec-17
IM PPAC Kail Ketelaars                at 2017 FastSwim400 4:40.42 15-Dec-17


